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               [image: help]These are the filters currently being used to limit the search results. Click on the
                     [image: remove filter] icon to remove the filter.
                  

               

               	tabling member printed	Tom Brake	[image: remove filter]
	date	2018-10-15	[image: remove filter]
	min answer › date of answer	2018-10-17	[image: remove filter]
	answer › answer text	%3Cp%3EThe information below covers the central Department for Transport and four
                        executive agencies as follows:%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EDriver and Vehicle Licensing
                        Agency (DVLA)%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EDriver and Vehicle Standards Agency (DVSA)%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EMaritime
                        and Coastguard Agency (MCA)%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EVehicle Certification Agency (VCA)%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Cstrong%3E
                        %3C/strong%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E%3Cstrong%3E %3C/strong%3E%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EWe do not place
                        %E2%80%98gagging orders%E2%80%99 but we do require contractors (and their employees
                        and sub-contractors) to seek prior approval of any media engagement regarding the
                        contract itself.%3C/p%3E%3Cp%3E %3C/p%3E%3Cp%3EBy way of background %E2%80%93 see
                        Condition E5 at %3Ca href=%22https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/657713/general-conditions-of-contract-for-services.pdf%22
                        target=%22_blank%22%3Ehttps://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/657713/general-conditions-of-contract-for-services.pdf%3C/a%3E%3C/p%3E
                     	[image: remove filter]
	max answer › question first answered	2019-06-07T13:43:42.093Z	[image: remove filter]
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted "Tom Brake" .
?item dcterms:date "2018-10-15"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime> .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>The information below covers the central Department for Transport and four executive agencies as follows:</p><p> </p><p>Driver and Vehicle Licensing Agency (DVLA)</p><p>Driver and Vehicle Standards Agency (DVSA)</p><p>Maritime and Coastguard Agency (MCA)</p><p>Vehicle Certification Agency (VCA)</p><p><strong> </strong></p><p><strong> </strong></p><p>We do not place ‘gagging orders’ but we do require contractors (and their employees and sub-contractors) to seek prior approval of any media engagement regarding the contract itself.</p><p> </p><p>By way of background – see Condition E5 at <a href=\"https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/657713/general-conditions-of-contract-for-services.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://assets.publishing.service.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/657713/general-conditions-of-contract-for-services.pdf</a></p>" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___3 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_dateOfAnswer_1 >= "2018-10-17"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 <= "2019-06-07T13:43:42.093Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___3)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10

               
                  Viewer

                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
# no results, no query.
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